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214.O0 428.00

ol ttn nn 4)8 00 ItrffirfrlE ml
1,620.00

47 bu(rubber brush triouriru) Iva 5 3 6 3 0 3 540"00
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bu(irrisafe) AU 0 0 0 2 0 2 2,700.00 5,400.00

cavit 1r't Pl 2 2 0 3 0 3 400.00 1,200.00
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2.67.50267.50I1 0nao{ 0 0 070 fil.e(K-fite 21mm) # 15-40
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,3

a 3fl i;l il i 0l2

26t.502

0

1 0 3 1na0i ?-1:)
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ioQinoraraninr:rrmd

2

Con6iner stcrile (C]nnl) 60 ml. I 0u 0 65 433 l{}o 524_10 193 .1.90 945.',l0 0 0.0{) 410.40 0.00 0.00 97 415.30

3

Bioline Methamphetamin€ 5OOng I ndot 0 5 1 t0 7,200.00 800.00 4,000.00 0 0.00 2 t600.00 I 800.00 2 t600.00Cover glass 22*22 mm .1 1 ,1 I 950.00 3 950.00 2,850.00 0 0.00 i 950.00 l 950.00 I 950.00Hcmarocril tube (Blue) n00.t l 2 I 2 I I ii50.00 8s0 00 0 0.ft) I 850.00 0 0.00 0 0.005 Hernatocrit Nbe (Red) I rldo{ 1 l0 2 1,500.00 IJ 6.000.00 0 0.00 3 2250.00 0 0.00 5 3750.006 Methamphetamine (.ro.:/strip) I ryo.t l0 20 IO ,10 40 7,200.00 0 t80.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.007 MicroccnFifu ge r!bc(IAoattUn

unfln0{)
I 0.1 I 0 I. t00.00 0 550.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ll Paralilm

I

!1! 0 (l 0

I

5.400.00

I2ff)m

0 1.800.00

1.200.00 I 6fi) ff)

0 000 0

l

0.(l)

r ?rYr fft

0 0.00

1200.00

0 0.00

I 0

I I

Precisioo cell slide(Slide UA) I flo 0! It t(l I r.850.00 9 1,850.00 I6.650.00 2.00 1700.00 l 1700.00 2 3700.00 l

r200.00

5550.00

t2

Rcliculoc!1c eourrtirrg s,)lurion

Slool Conhiner with spoon I

I

I OI I

0 l

2 2

850.00

3,500.00 0 t,750.00

850 00 o

0

0.00

0.00 0

s50.(x)

0.(lc 0

000 0 o.(u

t3 Tribulb Pipqte l000pcs u.r 0 5 ll IO l0 2.600.00 26.000.00 l 7800.00 ') 5200.00 l

0.00

7800.00

0 0.00

5200.00I Acid fast stain set

Bioline Morphine I n0 0.t

,1

6 0

l

0 5

0

l 2.880.00

1. t 00.ff)

960.m

5,500.00

r.920.00

l 3300.00

960.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

2

I

2200.00

960.00

0 0.00

l6 Biolirrc THC i naot 0 1.760.00 l 880.00 2.640.00
1 880.00 0 0.00 880.00

0 0.00

880.00I 1

I 8

I t)

Conical test rub€ I Ooopcs I

I

qr

n.t

5

.]l 41

I

8

EI

j

l0

2

0

2 1.800.00

I,600.00

l0

900.00

10.000 00

79.200.00

l

)2

q)()o.00

198tD.00

2

22

6(})0.00

19800.q)

:r

22

9000.00

22

6000.00

19n00.00

20

2l

22

23

Gram Stain set

HBsAg Abon

Microalbumin PHAN Luara (MA

Microtub€ EDTA lube 0.5cc.loopc

I

l

na D.r

tlltfl

0

55

36

0

21

66

t0

0

52 65

30

9

8

1

6,t20.00

l4.tmo (n

2.093.49

I

0

57

23

I,600.00

|,200.00

680.00

299.07

r,600.fi)

r0.880.00

99.?50.m

6.878.61

0

0

,1

0.00

0.00

2720.00

28000.00

1794 42

0

0

I

l0

6

000

0.00

2'120.00

17s00.00

l?94.42

0

,l

t6

r600.00

0.fi)

2120.ut

28000.00

1794.42

0

o

4

t5

5

0.00

0.00

2720.N

26250.00

t495.1524

25

26

Non vac Clol activator 5cc. loopcs

Non vac Glucose (NaF) 2cc.l00pcs

Non vac K3 EDTA Nb. 3cc.loopcs]

I

ltlttl

I !11r1

ll0

50

5()

l0 20

70

l(\

ri0

lrn
0

o

-r.-r00 00 50

l0

80

t65.00

t50 00

190

8.250.00

4,500.00

t0

t0

t0

1650.00

r500.00

3800 00

20

0

20

3300.00

000

3ri00.00

l0

IO

20

1650.00

t500.00

1800.00

l0

t0

20

r650.00

t500.00

3800.00

t101

e4oni:u

(u'u)

107

9

n00,1

5

850.00

7 5 750.00

9

l5

nan.t

l

6

I

6

0
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l

0
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Slide (llri2i'r)

l0 50

23

23

9n

2

25

l0

I

2.400.00

IItJ

1.000.00

1.750.00

15,200.00

I



uHurJfrffinr:o-odoiaoinarq r afl jnr:uunti rJ:yiiiil.rrrJ:y rfl 2s63

uuniaq najlI rurnnfi anr:rrrrrtd

n3.lriiufi r qara! 2562 n'riuii :o riuoruu z56-1

I

iilt
:10n1:

3rrsr
nari.r

11u')0

turnl

,trd

o"n:rnr:1{doun6l r:lto
nr:lf
iJ or

rfirrunrna"l rl:;!rsr
ntrnr-aio

luflzso:

r]fl1
dorriro

(!1n)

tilltilJ n I5

o;6ioil 63

(!1r)

rtn I t]ntl2 {-tn l .t'1'l114
]J

2560

il

256t

rl

2562

(n.n.-r.ff_61) ( !.n - !.n.62) (t!.2 1r.u.62 ) (n.n. ' n.u.62)
!'l.ll?u 1t 11r tJtrl t1u?! ull1 !l!?! lr rlt ll lll

Non vac Lithium tube 3cc.loopcs l Lltlfl l0 10 100 t20 (l 120 185.00 22.200.00 30 5550.00 .10 5550.00 .10 5550.00 -10 5550.00l8 Uright ketone test strip I n00.i 0 I ti l0 0 IO 2,.r87 00 24,870.00 2 4914.00 2 4974.t)0 l 4974.00 ,l 9948.00
29 Wright stain set I l l 0 I 1.700.00 t,700.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
30 Anti-A Blood group I u)fr 6 l I 5 2 300.00 I50.00 450.00 0 0.00 l 150.00 0 0.00 o 0.00
l1 Anli-B Blood group I l I 5 300.00 3 I50.00 450.00 0 0.00 l 150 00 0 0.00 o 0.00
32 Anli-AB Blood group I 1ln l .1 5 2 l 900.00 0 0.00 900.00 0 0.u) 0 0.00
3l Anli-D Blood gro'rp 1ln 1 .1 0 6 150.00 2.100.00 0 0.00 l r050.00 0 0.00 l 1050.00
l4 vlTROS350-Uric 

"cid
601 Canridg( 60 55 65 10 20 50 28,890.00 IO 5778.00 l0 5778 00 t0 5778.00 10 l r556.00

35 VITROS3SO,AIb 60I Cartridg( 40 50 60 5 1.872.50 55 374.50 20.597.50 l0 1745.00 I5 5617.50 t0 3745.tn 20 7490.00l6 vt't Ros:t50-AI_KP 60.r Cartridg{ 20 I5 .10 50 IO 40 4.r9.40 IO 4.194.00 l0 4494.00 l0 4494.U) l0 4494.U)
\.ITROS35O.,AI TV 60r 0 0 .15 50 IO 5.778.00 40 577_80 2.1, ll 2.00 lo i i 78.00

5778.00

l0

l0

5778.00

5778.00

IO 5778.00 i0 5773.00
l8 VITROS350-AST 60.t' Cadridg( 10 50 IO 5.?78.00 577.80 21,1t2.00 IO t0 5778.00 t0 5778.0060I :-.rnridgr lrr 2.ll89 r)0 577 80 28.890.00 l0 5778.00 t1) 5 77li rJO l0 5778.(n 20 I t556.00
.10 VITROS35O,BUN 607 lartridg( 45 55 loo 0 r5 5.778.00 95 385.20 16,594.00 20 ?704.00 25 9630.U) )o 7704.tt) .10 I 1556.00
4l VlTROS350-Cholesterol Cart dg( .10 55 80 90 t0.9t4.00 70 545.70 38. t99.00 IO 5457.00 t(l 109 r4.00 20 109r4.00 109 r4.00

VITROS350-Crealinine 60r' Canridgr lt5 125 I50 t60 l5 5.?78.00 t.15 385.20 55.854_00 l5 r3482.00 35 I]182 m t5 1.1482.00 40 t5408.00.{l VITROS350-Clucose 607 3arlridg( It0 I09 5 125 15 5.778.N lr0 185.20 42.3',t2.U) 25 9610.00 25 9630.00 9610.00 l5 11482.00
41 VITROS35O-CI 20 r90 2U) t5 12.037.50 I75 802.50 140,.r3?.50 .10 12100.00 40 32 r00.00 .10 32 r 00.00 55 44t37.50
15 vll Ros-]:o-F( ir2 607 0 l0 190 200 t5 I4.4.15 00 I75 963.00 168.525.00 1t) 38520.00 .10 38520.00 .10 38520.00 55 52965.00
16 VIIROSS5O.K 501 0 20 190 t00 l:s 12.037 50 I75 802 50 10 12100.ff) .10 l2 r00.00 .1{) :r2 rrn.00 44137.50
41 VITROS350 Nx 507 0 20 r90 200 l5 12.037.50 t?5 802.50 140.417.50 40 :12 r00.00 .10 12100.00 1t) 12t00.00 55 44t37.50
48 VlTROS350'T.hilirubin 607 .t0 l0 40 IO 5.7?8 fi) 577.80 2l.l t2.00 l0 5778.00 l0 5778.00 IO 5778.00 l0 5778.00
49 VITROS]5O,TC 601' 55 55 It0 90 20 t0.91.1 00 10 545_70 18.199.00 I5 8185.50 l5 8r85.50 I5 8t 85.50 25 13642.50
50 VITROS350,TP Cartridg( l0 l5 50 t0 3,2 t0.m 321.00 I2,840.00 l0 32 r0.00 l0 32t0.00 l0 3210.00 t0 12 t0.00
5i VITROS35O,dIIDL 601' aftidg( 60 80 85 20 35,110.00 65 1765.50 4,757.50 IO t7655.00 20 353t0.00 I5 26482.50 20 353t0.00
52 Accuchck performa glucosc Strip2t il d.t i0 l61l t64 t70 0 t10 750 m I27.500.00 1() 30fiD.00 :10 lfi)00 ()0 .,10 1m00.00 50 37500.00
53 HCC Bluecross cassette n oo.l 1 2 535.00 26-t.50 t.070.00 I 267.50 I 261.50 I 267.50 I 261.50

SD Biolinc lllV l/2 .l 0 I fl00t ll ti l I 2.250.00 l 2,250.00 6.750.00 0 0.m I 2250.00 I 2250.1t0 I 2250.00

un! I

21

I 0

l

6 600.00 100.00
.l

l 6

.556.00 57',7.80

t0

4.49.{.00 t7,976.00

30 40

VI I l{OSl50 lluBc

607 20

41

25
507 0

140.417.50

50 40

607
40

70

I
I
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t1u2u 0lx )u ulfl nt!'lu lt ltl
')11.121

llt)1 U11
55 HIV Wondfo I rt f, 0.1 0 t) 50 60 l0 20.000.00 50 2.m0.00 100.m0.00 IO 2m00.0n t0 2UXD.00 l5 .1urco.00 It 30000.00
56 Ricke(sia Lumiquick I n nor 1 5 (; ) 4.750_00 I 2,375 00 9.500.00 I 2315.N I 237s.00 2375.00 I 2375.00
57 Roach Cardiac Trop-T I rt a 0.1 l5 3l 65 10 5 t.t.980.00 2.996.00 194,740.00 t5 44940.00 t5 44940.00 15 44940.00 20 59920.00
58 RPR Tesl kir l nAot t2 I 4 2 3.000.00 I I.500.00 6,000.00 I 1500.00 I rs00.00 1500.00 t500.00
59 Salmonella Lumiquick I na0.l I 3 ) 4 2 4.750.00 2 2.375.00 0 0.00 I 2375.N 0 0.00 I 2375.00
60 Sysmex-4DL I noot 5 4 I 5 32, r00.00 32.r00.00 t28.400.00 12r00.00 I 32r00.00 32100.00 I 32100.00
61 Sysmex-4DS I no0t .l 2 l I 12.100_00 32,100.00 128.400.00 l 32100.00 l 32100.00 l 12 r00.00 I 12100.00
62 Sysmex-Cellpack I dot t0 l9 25 l0 2 8.560.00 28 4.280.00 I t9.840.00 1 29960 00 7 29960.00 1 29960.00 1 29960.00
6.1 Sysmex-Salfyliser I ito 0.1 I I 5t.788.00 51.788.00 0 0m 51788.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
6,1 I a.t 5 l0 l2 I 1.750.00 t.750 00 19.250.00 2 1500.00 -] 5250.00 :l 5250.00 l 5250.00
6a \\tight Ciemsa slain reagenl A 5l o 0 0 I -l 19.500 00 {) 6500 0 0.(() t) 0tu U,UO 0

0

0.i)0

0.00
66 Wrighl'Ciemsa stain reagent B 5L rtddt 0 1) I l 7.500.00 0 2.500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 (l 0.00

In0l 0
I 1.500 00 I 500 (x) 0 000

2200 00 5

000 t) o.rx) o 0u)
EDTA capillary tube l00ul Itllfl 6 8 l5 ?o 1 Ili 550.00 9.900.00 .1 2750.00 .1 2200.00 5 2750.00

69 KKU-DCIP/Thalcon DCIP I n 00.1 ll 6 1 2 3.100.00 ,1 r,550.00 6.200.00 0 0.00 I 1550.00 1550.00 2 I r00.00
70 Sigilium vax rta 0.t 4 3 l 6 I 3.400.00 1 850.00 1.700.00 0 0.00 t) 0.00 1700.00 0 0.00
11 Asan Malaria Ag I l 3 I 5 l l 0 000 I t750.00 r750.00 I 1750.00
'72 Yellow i1p I o{ r8 24 6 L4.t0.00 l9 240.00 4.560.00 0 0.m 2160.00 0 0ff) l0 2400.00
73 Spulum Conlaincr (nt.!(.1) I t7u) t800 2000 2000 1000 1000 L85 r.850.00 0 0.u) 0 0.00 r000 r850.00 0 0.00

Abon hCC srrip L nd0.l t2 l4 l0 1.000.00 26 250.00 6.500.00 6 t500.00 6 I500.00 6 I 500 00 3 2miO.00
'75 I-eptospira IgC/lgM 30r I 2. 2 3 2 2 3.?50.00 0 o.(x_) I 3750.00 I 1750.00 0 0.00
16 Abon HCV 40t I n 00t I I 2 I 3 3.600.00 I 1.200.m r.200.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 l r200.00 0 0.00
17 SD Urocolor (Albumin/Sugar) I 11n 60 1 l0 40 10 740.00 30 7,1.U) 0 0.00 IO 740.00 t0 740.(X) t0 740.00
7u Alc Ch€ck Pro I n oot 0 0 12.000 00 12.000.00 108.000.00 24000.00 ) 24000.00 2 24000.0,0 l 160m.00

K3 EDTA 6 nn l llllfl 0 0 2 2 0 240.00 0 0.00 I 240.00 0 0.00 I 210.00
80 Retroscrcen lllV In 0{ 0 0 0 4.280.00 8.560.00 0 000 I 4280.00 0 0 (xl I 4280.00

I'O8 l00NC ?01 n a0t .1 .1 5 t0 r.900.00 475.00 2.850.00 0 0.00 950.00 2 950.00 2 950.00

-J - ^ruertu AuTn lr0"a6o Yoqinura raorinr:unnti rJ:ydrilru :crl0l 2563

2561 1l111

I

4.750.00

I

I 0

6

0

6tt I.100.00

6

I

il00t 3.500.00 r,750.00 5.250.00 I

20 25

r.850 00

'14
28

na0.l 7.500_00 7.500.00

2.:20.00

1 IO

19
480.00

2
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1 (n.n.-T.n.6l) (!.n. - !J.a.62) (r.u. ' u U.62) (n.R. - n.0.62)

! 1111U ! 111 ln11 !tu1! utl] i1l'tr 1nfl l,tll
82 Safe T Pro UNO rl il0.t 49 5l 61 75 o 15 350.00 26,250.00 t3 6300.00 lll 6300 or) l8 6300.00 2I 7350.00

8_l Troponin T control IQC I flito.l I I I I 0 1.000.00 3.000.00 0 0.00 I 3000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

84 Troponin T control Reader I ndo.i I I I 0 I t,605.00 1.605.00 0 0.00 I I605.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

85 Troponin T EQA l n:t 0 0 0 I r,800.00 3,800_00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 I 1800.00

86 IIIV EQA.PT I fl:.t 1 I I 0 I 2.500.00 2,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2500.00

87 DCIP EQA.PT I R:,I 0 0 I 0 I t.500.00 1,500.00 0 0 (x) 0 0.00 0 0.00 I 1500.00

8n eqe-rt n:rino.rrnninr:rrrnd I n:,t I I I 0 I r5,500.00 r5.s00.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 I r5500.00

89 tqc nr:rann'nluilaam: I Ti 0 0 0 l 0 l 2,8? 1.60 8.6 t4.80 287t.60 0 0.u) 1 2871.60 287t.60

90 aao3uir rUuo turn 2s nn I o.t 5 2 l0 t5 0 I5 ,100.00 6.m0.00 .1 t600.00 I 1600.00 I 1600.00 l r200.00

9I lnrnflounlluilunreilr I 1n 2 2 .1 I 0 .1 450 ff) t.800.00 I 450.00 150.{X) I 450.00 I 150 00

lrlilA 0Ina0:1r l l l .1 0 .t 500.00

1.100.00

2,000.00 l 500.00 5rxl.if) I 5(X).00 )(,().00
9l 1nInfl0!00fla1!uaunlnx I 1n 2 ) 'I 0 4,400.00 I I 100.00 I 100.00 I I 100.00 I 100.00

Rnoirrdiru 9o% rurn 2oo n l il l .1 0 .1 I 500.rx) 14.000.00 I 8500.00 I 8500.00 I 85m 00 8500.0r,

95 lnnaaoulnir{oilluir o. t t I 1f ) 2 .1 0 .t t,i00.00 6,(x)0.00 I l5cu.0i) l 1i00.00 I 1500.u0 I t500.00

lanaaorlnir{oirlurir o.: r I 1n 2 2 .l t.300.00 5.200.00 I r300.00 I r300.00 I I300.00 I l]00.00

2,660,104.6r 58t.265.0 671,972.3 626,489.5 778,577 8
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